Basic Salary 9,748.00

House Rent Allowance 3,899.00

Performance Development Allowance 2,600.00

Deductions

Particulars Amount
Professional Tax 315.00

Provident Fund 1,482.00

ESIC 122.00

Total Earnings 16,247.00 Total Deductions 1,919.00

In words : Fourteen Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Eight Only Net Salary : 14,328.00